10

1"

12

13

14

22971

23636

22988

23572

23573

23578

23602

23603

23605

23606

23614

23615

23616

23617

FAE Il

OPERATING LLC

FAE Il

OPERATING, LLC

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
RILEY PERMIAN
OPERATING
COMPANY, LLC

RILEY PERMIAN
OPERATING
COMPANY, LLC

STEWARD
ENERGY II, LLC

COG OPERATING

LLC

COG OPERATING

LLC

MRC PERMIAN
COMPANY
MRC PERMIAN
COMPANY
GOODNIGHT
MIDSTREAM
PERMIAN, LLC
GOODNIGHT
MIDSTREAM
PERMIAN, LLC
GOODNIGHT
MIDSTREAM
PERMIAN, LLC
GOODNIGHT
MIDSTREAM
PERMIAN, LLC

MISC

SuU

CP

ESWD

ESWD

CP

CP,
ENSP
CP

CP, EDD
CP

ESWD

ESWD

ESWD

ESWD
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Case Applicant App Well Name |Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types |[(Family) Counsel Statement

David
Edelstein

Angel Ranch

Angel Ranch

Gale

Wild Thing
Wild Thing
Horseshoe
Horseshoe

Doc Gooden

Hernandez

Hodges

Seaver

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP
Hinkle Shanor,
LLP
Hinkle Shanor,
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart,
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Oxy USA Inc.; Apache
Corporation; COG Oil & Gas,
LLC/ConocoPhillips; Citation Oil &
Gas Corporation; XTO Energy,
inc.; Chevron USA Inc.;

Apache Corporation; Chevron USA Holland & Hart; Cavin

Inc; COG Oil & Gas,
LLC/ConocoPhillips; Asset
Assurance, LLC

ConocoPhillips Company

Colgate Production, LLC/Permian
Resources Operating, LLC; MRC
Delaware Resources, LLC/MRC
Permian Company

Colgate Production, LLC/Permian
Resources Operating, LLC; MRC
Delaware Resources, LLC/MRC
Permian Company

The William K. Warren Foundation
Chevron USA Inc.

Chevron USA Inc.

Cimarex Energy Co.

Cimarex Energy Co.

Empire New Mexico LLC

Empire New Mexico LLC

Empire New Mexico LLC

Empire New Mexico LLC

Holland & Hart

& Ingram

Hinkle Shanor

Hinkle Shanor;
Holland & Hart

Hinkle Shanor;
Holland & Hart

Montgomery &
Andrews
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling

Padilla Law Firm

Padilla Law Firm

Padilla Law Firm

Padilla Law Firm

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference
Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

23591

22912

22989

22991

23408

23446

23506

23532

23575

23576

23579

23577

23592

23593

23607

MR NM
OPERATING, LLC

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

PETROGULF
CORPORATION

PERMIAN
RESOURCES
OPERATING, LLC
EARTHSTONE
OPERATING, LLC
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
STEWARD
ENERGY II, LLC
DEVON ENERGY
PRODUCTION
COMPANY, L.P.
DEVON ENERGY
PRODUCTION
COMPANY, L.P.
MRC PERMIAN
COMPANY

CP, EDD

CP, EDD

CP, EDD

CP,
ENSP

CP,
ENSP

CP

ENSL

CP

AMD

AMD

CP

AMD

AMD

CP

Buckskin

Simon
Camamile

Simon
Camamile

Simon

Camamile

Charolais

Fuller

Gambino

Eric Cartman

Cletus
Dragonstone
Dragonstone
Vince

Serpentine

Serpentine

Grevey Com

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Modrall Sperling
Law Firm

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Abadie & Schill,
PC

Abadie & Schill,
PC

Holland & Hart
LLP

Judson investment Corporation/
Shumana Exploration LP/Taffrail

Investments LP

Padilla Law Firm

COG Operating LLC/Concho Qil & ConocoPhillips;

Gas LLC;

Mewbourne Oil Company
COG Operating LLC/Concho Oil &

Gas LLC;

Mewbourne Oil Company; EOG

Resources

COG Operating LLC/Concho Oil &

Gas LLC;

Mewbourne Oil Company; EOG

Resources

Mewbourne Oil Company

MRC Permian Company

James Bruce
Attorney at Law
ConocoPhillips
Attorney; James
Bruce Attorney at
Law; EOG
Resources Attorney

ConocoPhillips
Attorney; James
Bruce Attorney at
Law; EOG
Resources Attorney

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant
Applicant
Applicant
Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Status
conference

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Motion to
dismiss filed

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

23608

23609

23637

23638

23639

23633

23551

AVANT
OPERATING, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY 3, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY 3, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY 3, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY 3, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY 3, LLC
MANZANO LLC

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
OXY USAINC

NORDSTRAND
ENGINEERING,
INC.

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
CP,
ENSP
AMD
MISC

MISC
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Annex

Treble

Treble

Treble

Treble

Mia

Sand Chute

Beefalo

Beefalo

Beefalo

Bull Moose

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling Realeza del Spear

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Cavin & Ingram

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP
Montgomery &
Andrews PA

XTO Energy Inc.

State Land Office

Cavin & Ingram

Holland & Hart

Richard Moore,
Counsel for
Stephanie Garcia
Richard

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant
Applicant
Applicant
Applicant
Applicant;

Commissioner
of Public Lands

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing

Contested
Hearing
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