OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - July 6, 2023

#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
1	Number 22971	FAE II OPERATING LLC	MISC	(Family)	Counsel Hinkle Shanor LLP	Oxy USA Inc.; Apache Corporation; COG Oil & Gas, LLC/ConocoPhillips; Citation Oil & Gas Corporation; XTO Energy, inc.; Chevron USA Inc.;	Holland & Hart	Statement	Status conference		
2	23636	FAE II OPERATING, LLC	SU		Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Apache Corporation; Chevron USA Inc; COG Oil & Gas, LLC/ConocoPhillips; Asset Assurance, LLC	Holland & Hart; Cavin & Ingram		Status conference		
3	22988	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	David Edelstein	James Bruce Attorney at Law	ConocoPhillips Company	Hinkle Shanor		Status conference		
4	23572	RILEY PERMIAN OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	ESWD	Angel Ranch	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	Colgate Production, LLC/Permian Resources Operating, LLC; MRC Delaware Resources, LLC/MRC Permian Company	Hinkle Shanor; Holland & Hart		Status conference		
5	23573	RILEY PERMIAN OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	ESWD	Angel Ranch	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	Colgate Production, LLC/Permian Resources Operating, LLC; MRC Delaware Resources, LLC/MRC Permian Company	Hinkle Shanor; Holland & Hart		n		
6	23578	STEWARD ENERGY II, LLC	СР	Gale	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	The William K. Warren Foundation	Montgomery & Andrews		Status conference		
7	<u>23602</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	CP, ENSP	Wild Thing	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Chevron USA Inc.	Modrall Sperling		Status conference		
8	<u>23603</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Wild Thing	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Chevron USA Inc.	Modrall Sperling		II .		
9	<u>23605</u>	MRC PERMIAN COMPANY	CP, EDD	Horseshoe	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		Status conference		
10	<u>23606</u>	MRC PERMIAN COMPANY	СР	Horseshoe	Holland & Hart, LLP	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		п		
11	<u>23614</u>	GOODNIGHT MIDSTREAM PERMIAN, LLC	ESWD	Doc Gooden	Holland & Hart LLP	Empire New Mexico LLC	Padilla Law Firm		Status conference		
12	<u>23615</u>	GOODNIGHT MIDSTREAM PERMIAN, LLC	ESWD	Hernandez	Holland & Hart LLP	Empire New Mexico LLC	Padilla Law Firm		"		
13	<u>23616</u>	GOODNIGHT MIDSTREAM PERMIAN, LLC	ESWD	Hodges	Holland & Hart LLP	Empire New Mexico LLC	Padilla Law Firm		"		
14	23617	GOODNIGHT MIDSTREAM PERMIAN, LLC	ESWD	Seaver	Holland & Hart LLP	Empire New Mexico LLC	Padilla Law Firm		"		

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - July 6, 2023

#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
15	<u>23591</u>	MR NM OPERATING, LLC	CP	Buckskin	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Judson investment Corporation/ Shumana Exploration LP/Taffrail Investments LP	Padilla Law Firm		Status conference		
16	22912	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP, EDD	Simon Camamile	Holland & Hart LLP	COG Operating LLC/Concho Oil & Gas LLC; Mewbourne Oil Company	ConocoPhillips; James Bruce Attorney at Law	Applicant	Hearing		
17	22989	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP, EDD	Simon Camamile	Holland & Hart LLP	COG Operating LLC/Concho Oil & Gas LLC; Mewbourne Oil Company; EOG Resources	ConocoPhillips Attorney; James Bruce Attorney at Law; EOG Resources Attorney	Applicant	п		
18	22991	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP, EDD	Simon Camamile	Holland & Hart LLP	COG Operating LLC/Concho Oil & Gas LLC; Mewbourne Oil Company; EOG Resources	ConocoPhillips Attorney; James Bruce Attorney at Law; EOG Resources Attorney	Applicant	п		
19	23408	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP, ENSP	Charolais	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Applicant	Hearing		
20	<u>23446</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP, ENSP	Fuller	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Applicant	Hearing		
21	23506	PETROGULF CORPORATION	СР	Gambino	Modrall Sperling Law Firm	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Applicant	Hearing		Motion to dismiss filed
22	23532	PERMIAN RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC	ENSL	Eric Cartman	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	MRC Permian Company	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Applicant	Hearing		
23	<u>23575</u>	EARTHSTONE OPERATING, LLC	СР	Cletus	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Applicant	Hearing		
24	23576	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	AMD	Dragonstone	Hinkle Shanor,			Applicant	Hearing		
25	23579	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	AMD	Dragonstone	Hinkle Shanor,			Applicant	"		
26	23577	STEWARD ENERGY II, LLC	СР	Vince	Hinkle Shanor,			Applicant	Hearing		
27	23592	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P.	AMD	Serpentine	Abadie & Schill, PC			Applicant	Hearing		
28	<u>23593</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, L.P.	AMD	Serpentine	Abadie & Schill, PC			Applicant	"		
29	<u>23607</u>	MRC PERMIAN COMPANY	СР	Grevey Com	Holland & Hart LLP			Applicant	Hearing		

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - July 6, 2023

#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
30	<u>23608</u>	AVANT OPERATING, LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Applicant	Hearing		
31	<u>23609</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 3, LLC	CP	Annex	Modrall Sperling	Realeza del Spear	Cavin & Ingram	Applicant	Hearing		
32	<u>23610</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 3, LLC	СР	Treble	Modrall Sperling			Applicant	Hearing		
33	<u>23611</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 3, LLC	CP	Treble	Modrall Sperling			Applicant	11		
34	<u>23612</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 3, LLC	CP	Treble	Modrall Sperling			Applicant	H		
35	<u>23613</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 3, LLC	CP	Treble	Modrall Sperling			Applicant	11		
36	<u>23618</u>	MANZANO LLC	СР	Mia	Cavin & Ingram			Applicant	Hearing		
37	23635	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Sand Chute	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Applicant	Hearing		
38	<u>23637</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Beefalo	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Applicant	Hearing		
39	<u>23638</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP, ENSP	Beefalo	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Applicant	Hearing		
40	23639	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	AMD	Beefalo	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Applicant	Hearing		
41	<u>23633</u>	OXY USA INC	MISC		Holland & Hart LLP	XTO Energy Inc.	Holland & Hart	Applicant	Hearing		
42	23551	NORDSTRAND ENGINEERING, INC.	MISC	Bull Moose	Montgomery & Andrews PA	State Land Office	Richard Moore, Counsel for Stephanie Garcia Richard	Applicant; Commissioner of Public Lands	Contested Hearing		